EX90-Series insertion flow meters are suitable for installations with a wide range of temperature, pressure, and
environments that are corrosive or with debris. EX90 meters are available 4 inch to 12 inch pipe installations, and
feature an electrode resistant to fouling. Includes a battery powered programmable controller with display, and
output signal to remote devices.
FEATURES
• Easy to install
• Easy to maintain
• No moving parts

before the flow reaches the meter. (See fertigation technical bulletin on Seametrics website, seametrics.com)
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER WORKSHEET
Electromagnetic Insertion Flow Sensors
Seametrics EX90-Series Electromagnetic Flow Meters
     Saddle Size                      Range
               4"                           4.00"-4.90"
               6"                           6.00"-6.90"
               8"                           8.00"-9.05"
              10"                        10.00"-11.10"
              12"                        12.10"-13.20"
Consult Geotech if your OD does not match.
Each saddle has a range of actual pipe
size O.D. that it will work with. When
you order your meter, you will specify
the nominal pipe size and the saddle
provided will work with the following
actual pipe O.D.
5.48"
(13.92 cm)
5.28"
(13.41 cm)
4.76"
(12.09 cm)
Top of Saddle
EX90-0400 – 10.40" (26.42 cm)
EX90-0600 – 11.14" (28.30 cm)
EX90-0800 – 11.86" (30.12 cm)
EX90-1000 – 12.60" (33.73 cm)
EX90-1200 – 14.29" (36.30 cm)